WeWish You aMerry Christmas

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Your Name

Christmas Gift

Reindeer Name

Amount Of Time

Adjective

Number

Adjective

Heavy Object

Room In Y our House

Sibling

Sibling

Large Number

Amount Of Time

Emotion

Adjective

Your Name

Adjective

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

WeWish You aMerry Christmas

Dear ,
| am writing to inform you that my elvesand | are very excited to be delivering your this
Christmas because of how wonderfully you have been this year. One of my reindeer, , will

be making his way into your home to visit you and your family on Christmas Eve to deliver your family's

presents. If you like him, you can keep him for afew

We have aso made the decision to give you a second Christmas present because you have been extra

this year. So wonderful that on a scale of one to ten, one being the worst and ten being the best,

| would giveyou a ,000! Y our behavior has been absolutely I'You even helped
your mother carry an entire into your I'Y ou babysat your
almost every weekend and you took your little out to get iced cream about
timesinjust afew I'l'mvery that you could be so
thisyear. Good job, I'l hope that you can be this next year.
| cannot stress enough how much | appreciate your work.
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